
PRE-BID/PROPOSAL MEETING 

RFP #20-0073 

 

PROJECT:  Custodial Services for Sedgwick County Tag Offices 

 

LOCATION:  525 N. Main, 8th Floor Finance, Wichita, Kansas 67202 

 

DATE:    1/4/2021    TIME:  2:00 PM 

 

***PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY SHOULD WE NEED TO CONTACT YOU AT A LATER DATE***       

 

CONTACT PERSON COMPANY NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER FAX NUMBER 

Britt Rosencutter Sedgwick County Britt.Rosencutter@sedgwick.gov 316-660-7262 316-660-7055 

David Portley Sedgwick County    

Andrew Dilts Sedgwick County    

David Perricone Sedgwick County    

Natalie Terrell Sedgwick County    

Jennifer Tindle Sedgwick County    

Jay Jayarathne IMJ Enterprises LLC Completeclean316@yahoo.com   

Jose Quezada Southwest Janitorial Service southwestjanitorial@live.com 620-953-4177  

Tracy Rumsey, General 

Manager 

Complete Clean  Customer.completeclean316@yahoo.com 316-323-7778  

Tracy Rumsey, Owner CTR Enterprises LLC Ctrumseyenterprises@yahoo.com 316-323-7778  

Tammy & Jason Amazing Touch Cleaning Amazingtcjanitorial@gmail.com 316-807-3654  

Alycia Gabriel Aztec Property Services alycia@aztecps.com 316-833-2189  

Scot Wilken Air Capital Building 

Maintenance 

Aircap9576@gmail.com   

Misty Weis Mit Cleaning Restoration Misty@mitcr.com 316-303-1010  
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Jennifer Smith HHM Management jsmith@hhmmgmt.com 239-672-0284  

Lamar Crowder Crowder’s Cleaning Service lamarcrowder@ymail.com 316-648-8285  

Anita Martin  Martinanita88.am@gmail.com   

Natasha Quinn  NQuinn@gocitywide.com   

Jordan Harris Dream Clean jordan@dreamcleanks.com 316-727-4269  

Tammy Payton SOURCEONE Management 

Services, Inc. 

tammy@sourceone-usa.com 918-551-6300  

Scott Minner M & R Maintenance Supply sminner@hhmmgmt.com 316-308-2669  

Rusty Cryer Solid Rock Corp. rusty@solidrockcorp.com 316-945-4774  

 
Purchasing Tech (name) ________________________________________ 

Date posted to website _________________________________________ 

Addenda sent to all attendees (email) at Pre-bid meeting and the original bidder list ___ Yes ___ No 

Email address(es) added to the SAP Bidder List  _____Yes _____No 
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